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Avery Huffm an141
The Rock

9.400 9.575 9.5759.300 37.850
4 6 7T 1 1 

1 

Kenz ie  T odey152
The Rock

9.375 9.675 9.3259.450 37.825
5 1T 2 9T 2 

2 

Abiga il S ikes106
DGA

9.350 9.675 9.4759.200 37.700
6T 1T 12T 5 3 

3 

S ydnee  Johnson142
The Rock

9.150 9.625 9.5009.250 37.525
10T 4 9T 3T 4T

4T

S a 'Niya  Br iggs104
DGA

9.350 9.150 9.5509.475 37.525
6T 16T 1 2 4T

4T

M a liyah Brow n103
DGA

9.075 9.675 9.2509.350 37.350
18T 1T 4T 14T 6 

6 

Char lie  S oule140
The Rock

9.300 9.350 9.3009.300 37.250
8 10 7T 11T 7 

7 

Lucy C ra fton155
Top F light

9.150 9.100 9.4009.350 37.000
10T 19 4T 6 8 

8 

Landr i W illingham153
The Rock

8.900 9.600 9.3259.100 36.925
24T 5 16T 9T 9 

9 

T essa  Harvey109
Impact

9.100 9.450 9.3508.950 36.850
14T 8 19T 8 10 

10 

Reagan Paben101
DGA

8.850 9.525 9.5008.950 36.825
26T 7 19T 3T 11 

11 

Reaghan Curfm an156
Top F light

9.550 9.000 9.0259.225 36.800
1 22T 11 26 12 

12 

A lexis  Hern158
Top F light

9.075 9.275 9.1009.325 36.775
18T 12T 6 24T 13 

13 

Genes is  Garcia102
DGA

9.250 8.900 9.3759.100 36.625
9 25 16T 7 14 

14 

Anderson Hicks159
Top F light

9.525 9.200 9.2508.575 36.550
2 15 26 14T 15 

15 

S tevie  Dugan150
The Rock

9.000 9.000 9.2509.250 36.500
20T 22T 9T 14T 16 

16 

Ava  Broadie143
The Rock

9.000 9.150 9.1759.150 36.475
20T 16T 14 21T 17 

17 

Caro line  Pa lm er161
Top F light

9.475 9.250 8.6758.800 36.200
3 14 23T 31 18 

18 

Kynlee  A lexander144
The Rock

8.500 9.000 9.2259.400 36.125
32 22T 3 18T 19 

19 

Em m a Br itton147
The Rock

9.000 9.050 8.8759.125 36.050
20T 20T 15 27 20 

20 

O lga  M a ie reanu107
DGA

8.650 9.275 9.2508.800 35.975
30 12T 23T 14T 21 

21 

Jose fina  King105
DGA

8.600 9.300 9.1758.850 35.925
31 11 21T 21T 22 

22 

Elle  M cKam ie160
Top F light

9.150 8.300 9.1509.200 35.800
10T 28 12T 23 23 

23 

M ylee  Evans110
Impact

8.800 9.050 9.2258.700 35.775
28 20T 25 18T 24 

24 

Char lotte  Danie ls157
Top F light

8.900 9.150 9.3008.150 35.500
24T 16T 28 11T 25 

25 
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Am e lia  Kacsm aryk114
Impact

9.150 9.400 8.7508.100 35.400
10T 9 29T 29 26 

26 

A ins ley Ne lson146
The Rock

9.100 8.250 9.1008.850 35.300
14T 29 21T 24T 27 

27 

Lacy A cevedo120
The Pa laestra

9.100 7.400 9.2759.000 34.775
14T 33 18 13 28 

28 

Rosem ary W right112
Impact

8.400 8.450 8.7258.100 33.675
34 26 29T 30 29 

29 

S am antha  Pa rada119
The Pa laestra

9.100 7.550 8.1758.450 33.275
14T 31 27 33 30 

30 

Cora  S tam atis149
The Rock

8.850 8.000 9.2257.000 33.075
26T 30 35 18T 31 

31 

T essa  M ille r117
The Pa laestra

9.000 7.500 8.8507.700 33.050
20T 32 32T 28 32 

32 

Brooke  Johnston111
Impact

8.350 8.350 8.4507.650 32.800
35 27 34 32 33 

33 

Lucy Rockey118
The Pa laestra

8.475 6.900 7.9007.700 30.975
33 34 32T 35 34 

34 

Nur iya  M ufti116
The Pa laestra

8.750 6.450 8.0007.750 30.950
29 35 31 34 35 

35 
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